
Game Date Time Visitor Home Arena2 Family 1 Family 2
001 Thursday, October 16, 2025 8:30 PM Bay View Millwood Sackville Arena (MHS) Coker Keats
002 Thursday, October 23, 2025 8:30 PM JL Ilsley Millwood Sackville Arena (MHS) Graves Cyr
003 Thursday, October 30, 2025 8:30 PM Auburn Millwood Sackville Arena (MHS) Scallion McCulley
004 Thursday, November 20, 2025 8:30 PM Halifax West Millwood Sackville Arena (MHS) Langille Sturge
005 Thursday, November 27, 2025 8:30 PM Island View Millwood Sackville Arena (MHS) Cole Smith
006 Thursday, December 4, 2025 8:30 PM Lockview Millwood Sackville Arena (MHS) Richardson MacKinnon
007 Thursday, December 11, 2025 8:30 PM West Bedford Millwood Sackville Arena (MHS) Stoddart MacIsaac
008 Thursday, January 8, 2026 8:30 PM Citadel Millwood Sackville Arena (MHS) Verge Walsh
009 Thursday, January 15, 2026 8:30 PM Woodlawn Millwood Sackville Arena (MHS) Evans Groom
010 Thursday, January 22, 2026 8:30 PM Dartmouth High Millwood Sackville Arena (MHS) Richards Harvie 
011 Thursday, February 5, 2026 8:30 PM CP Allen Millwood Sackville Arena (MHS) Langille Keats
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